
 
 

Trip program subject to change at discretion of Volunteer Build 

 

MEXICO 2024 – Draft Trip Program 
 
Sat 28th Sept:  Fly NZ to LAX.  Meet team, cross border by road to Tijuana. 
 
Sun 29th Sept:    R & R Day, explore local area (beach, markets etc.)  
 
Mon 30th Sept:  Building Day One  
 
Tues 1st Oct:  Building Day Two – options of community outreach, possible prison visit  
 
Wed 2nd Oct: Building Day Three – house dedication and key handover.  Tool pack up 
 
Thurs 3rd Oct:  Fly Tijuana to Cabo San Lucas (2 hours).  Relax at the beach post arrival 
 
Fri 4th Oct: Volunteer day with YWAM Cabo  – e.g. surf & skate, feeding programs etc., assist with any 

build work needed at YWAM Cabo base, beach clean-up etc. 
 
Sat 5th Oct: Volunteer day with YWAM Cabo  – e.g. surf & skate, feeding programs etc., assist with any 

building work needed at YWAM Cabo base, beach clean-up etc. 
 
Sun 6th Oct:    Bi-lingual church at Todos Santos, lunch and afternoon R & R  
 
Mon 7th Oct: Optional (own cost) morning boat trips (e.g. fishing, sail, or motorboat) to Los Arcos in Cabo 

San Lucas area - swim, snorkel, relax, explore.  Depart late afternoon flight from San Jose 
del Cabo to LAX to make evening LAX to AKL flight, or own plans from this point. 

 
Wed 9th Oct:  Arrive Auckland International Airport 
 
 
 


